
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= PRICE ROBIN M;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200905200001
89090

05/20/2009
08:20:39

PRICE ROBIN
M

NOTARY CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201705040001
55630

05/04/2017
01:35:58

PRICE ROBIN
M

NOTARY CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201305100001
95480

05/10/2013
02:31:37

PRICE ROBIN
M

NOTARY CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200105250002
12581

05/25/2001
09:23:53

PRICE ROBIN
M

NOTARY CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

199705200001
57621

05/20/1997
02:03:44

PRICE ROBIN
M

NOTARY CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY CO

200505200002
45800

05/20/2005
11:19:51

PRICE ROBIN
M

NOTARY CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY


