Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= PRICE ROBIN M;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200905200001 89090	05/20/2009 08:20:39	PRICE ROBIN M		NOTARY	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
	05/04/2017 01:35:58	PRICE ROBIN M		NOTARY	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
201305100001 95480	05/10/2013 02:31:37	PRICE ROBIN		NOTARY	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
200105250002 12581	05/25/2001 09:23:53	PRICE ROBIN M		NOTARY	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
199705200001 57621	05/20/1997 02:03:44	PRICE ROBIN		NOTARY	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY CO						
200505200002 45800	05/20/2005 11:19:51	PRICE ROBIN M		NOTARY	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY						